
Waldorf High School Teacher Education Program (WHiSTEP)
Summer 2022 Calendar of Events

Class of 2023
(All times Eastern Daylight Time: EDT)

__________________________________________________________________________________
Week I (Sunday 26 June – Friday 1 July) Online
Sunday 26 June 1:30 p.m. Zoom meeting for Class of 2023

2:30 p.m. Opening “Town Hall” Ceremony
4:15 – 5:30 p.m. First WHiSTEP class (First Teachers’ Course )

Monday 27 June to 9:00 a.m.  to WHiSTEP classes (with breaks)
Friday 1 July 5:15 p.m.

__________________________________________________________________________________
Week II (Sunday 3 July – Friday 8 July) In person
Sunday 3 July 7:30 p.m. First “in person” Opening Ceremony

Monday 4 July to 8:30 a.m. to Renewal Courses (with breaks)
Friday 8 July 3:30 p.m.

[7:00 p.m. Optional evening events]

__________________________________________________________________________________
Week III (Saturday 9 July – Friday 15 July) In person
Saturday 9 July 4:00 - 6:00 p.m. Convocation Ceremony

Monday 11 July to 7:40 a.m. to WHiSTEP classes (with breaks)
Friday 15 July 5:45 p.m.

__________________________________________________________________________________
Week IV (Monday 18 July – Sunday 24 July) In person
Monday 18 July to 7:40 a.m. to WHiSTEP classes (with breaks)
Friday 22 July 5:45 p.m.

Saturday 23 July 7:30 p.m. Demonstration Evening

Sunday 24 July 10:30 a.m. Closing Ceremony

__________________________________________________________________________________
Week V (Monday 25 July – Friday 29 July) Online
Monday 25 July to 9:40 a.m. to WHiSTEP classes (with breaks)
Friday 29 July 4:15 p.m.

–– (Program ends Friday 29 July at 4:15 p.m.) ––


